

**Parkasho Devi and ors Vs. State of H.P and ors. A/w
connected matters**

**CWPOA No.1616 of 2019 with CWPOA
Nos.4386, 4536, 4542, 4551, 4570, 4785, 4814,
4861, 4869, 4870, 4940, 4945, 5461, 5511,
7965 of 2019, 557 of 2020 and 1096 of 2021**

21.4.2022 Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Manish Sharma, Advcate, Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Mr. V.D.Khidta, Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocates for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Senior Additional Advocate General with Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocate General for the respondents-State.

List on 5.5.2022, as prayed for.

21.4.2022
(mamta)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge