

**Parkasho Devi vs. State and connected matters**  
**CWPOA No.1616 of 2019 with**  
**CWPOA No.4861, 5461, 7965 of 2019**  
**CWPOA No.557 of 2020 and CWP No.1096 of 2021**

7.10.2023 Present Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Manish Sharma and Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocates, for the petitioner(s), in respective petitions.

Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C.Verma, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State, in all the petitions.

List on 7.11.2023, as prayed for.

**(Sandeep Sharma)**  
**Judge**

October 07, 2023  
(Shankar)